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SUMMER 2009 CALENDAR   

 

Session I & Session I-Extended     

 

Tuesday May 19  Registration for Session I and I-Extended. 

Monday May 25  Memorial Day - College is closed. 

Thursday May 28  Last day to apply for matriculation for Summer 2009. 

Friday  May 29   Last day for 100% tuition refund for Session I and I-Extended. 

Monday June 1   First day of classes for Session I and I-Extended. 

Late Registration and Program Changes for Session I and I-Extended. 

           *Last day for 50% tuition refund for Session I and I-Extended. 

Tuesday June 2            *Last day for 25% tuition refund for Session I and I-Extended. 

Wednesday June 3            *Last day to withdraw from a course(s) WITHOUT a “W” grade for 

Session I and I-Extended. 

Tuesday June 16            *Last day to withdraw from a course(s) WITH a “W” grade for Session I  

    and I-Extended. 

Last day to apply for Pass/Fail option for Session I and I-Extended.   

Tuesday June 23  Last day of classes for Session I. 

  Last day to rescind a Pass/Fail option for Session I. 

Wednesday June 24    Finals for classes in Session I. 

Thursday July 16  Last day of classes for Session I-Extended. 

  Last day to rescind a Pass/Fail option for Session I-Extended. 

Monday July 20  Finals for classes in Session I-Extended. 

 

Session II 

 

Thursday May 28  Last day to apply for matriculation for Summer 2009. 

Thursday June 18  Registration for Session II. 

Thursday June 25  Last day for 100% tuition refund for Session II. 

Monday June 29  First day of classes for Session II. 

Late Registration and Program Changes for Session II. 

           *Last day for 50% tuition refund for Session II. 

Tuesday  June 30            *Last day for 25% tuition refund for Session II. 

Wednesday July 1            *Last day to withdraw from a course(s) WITHOUT a “W” grade for Session II. 

Tuesday July 14            *Last day to withdraw from a course(s) WITH a “W” grade for Session II. 

Last day to apply for Pass/Fail option for Session II. 

Tuesday July 21   Last day of classes in Session II. 

  Last day to rescind a Pass/Fail option for Session II. 

Wednesday July 22   Finals for classes in Session II. 
 

*Students may still be liable for tuition. 
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